BapricTh inauBinyanbHux Tpancgepis — o. Canropiui 2024

(uiHu 1aHi B €BPO 32 MAIIMHY/0IHA CTOPOHA/HETTO)

TRANSFER FROM SANTORINI AIRPORT or SANTORINI PORT

PRICES IN EURO / PER CAR / ONE WAY

LOCATION

TAXI
Standard

TAXI Mercedes
E-CLASS

MiniVan
Standard

MiniVan Mercedes
VITO

MiniBus Mercedes
SPRINTER

MiniBus Mercedes
SPRINTER VIP

1-3 PAX

1-3 PAX

1-7 PAX

1-7 PAX

1-16 PAX

1-16 PAX

AGIA PARASKEVI
GIALOS KARTERADOU
KAMARI
KARTERADOS
MESSARIA
MONOLITHOS

85,00 €

100,00 €

135,00 €

145,00 €

250,00 €

270,00 €

EMBORIO
FIROSTEFANI
GIALOS THIRAS
MEGALOCHORI
PERISSA
PERIVOLOS
PYRGOS

THIRA

90,00 €

105,00 €

145,00 €

155,00 €

260,00 €

280,00 €

AKROTIRI
IMEROVIGLI
OIA
VLYCHADA
VOURVOULOS

95,00 €

110,00 €

165,00 €

175,00 €

270,00 €

290,00 €

Cancellation policy:

cancellation made more than 72 hrs prior the day of transfer - no fees

cancellation made less than 48 hrs but more than 24 hrs prior the transfer date - 50% of total cost

would be returned

cancellation made less than 24 hrs prior the transfer date - 100% cancellation fee would applied
THE PRICES INCLUDED ALL LEGAL TAXES AND FEES. IF THE TAXES OR FUEL COST WOULD BE CHANGED THE BELOW RATES FOR TRANSFERS WOULD BE

CHANGE ACCORDINGLY.




* The cost is per car, ow

** maximum capacity of 4 suitcases, size 75x55x35 cm, in a passenger car

*** Private taxi transfer is available for a maximum of 3 adults or 2 adults and 2 children under 6 years old
**** Two child seats and a booster are provided free of charge upon

request
***kE* waiting time at the airport after the arrival of the aircraft 1 hour . If the waiting time exceeds the specified limit, the driver may ask for an additional

waiting fee
**&E%* |f the client's luggage exceeds the number of pieces that can fit in one car, then the luggage sent separately on another car at the expense of the
client



