Вартість індивідуальних трансферів – о. Санторіні 2024

(ціни дані в євро за машину/одна сторона/нетто)

TRANSFER FROM SANTORINI AIRPORT or SANTORINI PORT PRICES IN EURO / PER CAR / ONE WAY						
	1-3 PAX	1-3 PAX	1-7 PAX	1-7 PAX	1-16 PAX	1-16 PAX
AGIA PARASKEVI GIALOS KARTERADOU KAMARI KARTERADOS MESSARIA MONOLITHOS	85,00€	100,00€	135,00€	145,00 €	250,00 €	270,00 €
EMBORIO FIROSTEFANI GIALOS THIRAS MEGALOCHORI PERISSA PERIVOLOS PYRGOS THIRA	90,00€	105,00 €	145,00 €	155,00 €	260,00 €	280,00 €
AKROTIRI IMEROVIGLI OIA VLYCHADA VOURVOULOS	95,00 €	110,00€	165,00 €	175,00 €	270,00 €	290,00 €

Cancellation policy:

cancellation made more than 72 hrs prior the day of transfer - no fees cancellation made less than 48 hrs but more than 24 hrs prior the transfer date - 50% of total cost would be returned

cancellation made less than 24 hrs prior the transfer date - 100% cancellation fee would applied

THE PRICES INCLUDED ALL LEGAL TAXES AND FEES. IF THE TAXES OR FUEL COST WOULD BE CHANGED THE BELOW RATES FOR TRANSFERS WOULD BE CHANGE ACCORDINGLY.

- * The cost is per car, ow
- ** maximum capacity of 4 suitcases, size 75×55×35 cm, in a passenger car
- *** Private taxi transfer is available for a maximum of 3 adults or 2 adults and 2 children under 6 years old
- **** Two child seats and a booster are provided free of charge upon request
- ***** waiting time at the airport after the arrival of the aircraft 1 hour. If the waiting time exceeds the specified limit, the driver may ask for an additional waiting fee
- ****** If the client's luggage exceeds the number of pieces that can fit in one car, then the luggage sent separately on another car at the expense of the client